10000 [15753

•
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
·
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500112104785

11/15/07--01034--009 **125.00

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

US 153 US 153

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Co						
SUBJI	cor. Reside	ential Construction	Ma	anager	ne	ent, LLC	
2020		(Name of Limite	d Lia	ability Cor	mpa	any)	
The en	closed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are s	ubm	itted for fi	ling	3 .	
Please	return all correspo	ondence concerning this matte	er to	the follow	ing:	;	
	Kevin lonta	a					
			Name	e of Person)		
	Residentia	al Construction Ma	naç	gemer	ıt,	LLC	
	*************************************		(Firm	/Company))		
	6911 95th	Lane East					
			(A	Address)			
	Palmetto, I	FI 34221					
		(City	//State	e and Zip C	ode)	*)	
For fu	ther information of	concerning this matter, please	call:				
Kev	in lonta		at (941)	812-6824	
	(Name	of Person)		(Area (Code	e & Daytime Telephone Number)	5
Enclos	sed is a check fo	r the following amount:				ECRE	
✓ \$125	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	(155.00 Fi Certified (additional o	Cop		A COLUMN TO SERVICE SE
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Regist Divisi Clifto 2661	ration on Bu	ourier Address ion Section of Corporations duilding ecutive Center Circle see, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Residential Construction Manage	ement, LLC
(Must end with the words "Limited Lie	ability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the	principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
6911 95th Lane East	6911 95th Lane East
Palmetto, Ft 34221	Palmetto, FI 34221
<u> </u>	
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Rebusiness entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the Kevin Ionta Nar	
6911 95th Lane Ea	ast
Florida street	address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Palmetto,	FL 34221
•	te, and Zip
liability company at the place designated i registered agent and agree to act in this capa- statutes relating to the proper and complete	to accept service of process for the above stated limited in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as city. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and egistered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

11-19-07

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

4 000

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:		Name and Address:	
"MGR" =			
"MGRM"	= Managing Member		
MGR		Kevin lonta	
		6911 95th Lane East	
		Palmetto, Fi 34221	
MGRM		Jennifer Valentine	
		6911 95th Lane East	
		Palmetto, Fl 34221	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	* TATE WITH T		
			
	<u> </u>		
			
(Use attac	hment if necessary)		
•	hment if necessary)		manufar-reside
ARTICLE V: Eff	ective date, if other than the	ne date of filing: Nov. 19, 2007 . (O	PETIONAL)
ARTICLE V: Eff	ective date, if other than the is listed, the date must	ne date of filing: Nov. 19, 2007 be specific and cannot be more than five bus	iness days prior
ARTICLE V: Eff	ective date, if other than the	ne date of filing: Nov. 19, 2007 be specific and cannot be more than five bus	iness days prior
ARTICLE V: Eff	ective date, if other than the is listed, the date must	ne date of filing: <u>Nov. 19, 2007</u> . (O be specific and cannot be more than five bus	iness days prior
ARTICLE V: Eff If an effective dat o or 90 days after	ective date, if other than the is listed, the date must the date of filing.)	ne date of filing: Nov. 19, 2007 be specific and cannot be more than five busing.	ACRETARY ACRETARY
ARTICLE V: Eff If an effective dat o or 90 days after	ective date, if other than the is listed, the date must	ne date of filing: Nov. 19, 2007. (O be specific and cannot be more than five bus	iness day prior ACCRETARY
ARTICLE V: Eff If an effective dat o or 90 days after	ective date, if other than the is listed, the date must the date of filing.)	ne date of filing: Nov. 19, 2007 be specific and cannot be more than five busing.	AMERICA HASSEE, F
RTICLE V: Eff If an effective dat o or 90 days after	ective date, if other than the is listed, the date must the date of filing.) ED SIGNATURE:	be specific and cannot be more than five bus	AMERICA HASSEE, F
ARTICLE V: Eff If an effective dat o or 90 days after	ective date, if other than the is listed, the date must the date of filing.) ED SIGNATURE:	ne date of filing: Nov. 19, 2007 be specific and cannot be more than five bus ber or an authorized representative of a member.	iness day prior ACCRETARY
ARTICLE V: Eff If an effective dat o or 90 days after	ective date, if other than the is listed, the date must the date of filing.) ED SIGNATURE: Signature of a mem (In accordance with section of the date of the da	be specific and cannot be more than five businesses and cannot be more than five busin	AMERICA HASSEE, F
ARTICLE V: Eff If an effective dat o or 90 days after	ective date, if other than the is listed, the date must the date of filing.) ED SIGNATURE: Signature of a mem (In accordance with sof this document con	be specific and cannot be more than five businesses and cannot be more than five busin	AMERICA HASSEE, F

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)